	M PTO-1595 1-92	09-28-1998	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE SHEET Patent and Trademark Office					
	LO 9.21.98 he Commissioner of Patents and	100839538	riginal documents or copy thereof.					
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	100839330	2. Name and address of receiving party is; 11 12: 52					
	Electro-Remediation Group, Inc.							
			Name: <u>Electrochemical Design Associates</u> , Inc.					
			Internal Address:					
Addi	tional name(s) of conveying party((ies) attached?	Street Address: <u>829 Heinz Street</u>					
			City, State and Zip: <u>Berkeley, CA 94710</u>					
3.	Nature of Conveyance:		Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached?					
×	Assignment	^ger	Yes X No					
	,	ange of Name						
	Other							
	Execution Date: Sept. 16, 1998	3						
4.	Application number(s) or patent r	number(s):	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
			on, the execution date of the application is:					
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:							
	A. Patent Application No.(s) 08/394,563, 08/770,486 and 0	08/671,915	B. Patent No.(s)					
	Addition	nal numbers attached? 🛄 Y	es X No					
5.	Name and address of party to whom document should be mailed:	correspondence concerning	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 3					
	Name: Seong-Kun Oh		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00					
	Internal Address: Limbach & Lin	nbach L.L.P.	Enclosed					
	Street Address: 2001 Ferry Bu City, State, ZIP: San Francisco	uilding 5, California 94111	X X Charge any deficiencies in the enclosed fee to Deposit Account No. 12-1420 Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
	Telephone: (415) 433-415 Facsimile: (415) 433-871	-4150						
	Attorney Docket No. EDA-601 []		8. Deposit account number: 12-1420					
		DO NOT USE 1	HIS SPACE					
9.	Statement and signature.							
	•	ne foregoing information is true and a	correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					
	Seong-Kun Oh, Recognition Un Name of Person Signing	der 37 CFR §10.9(b)	71698					
	Name of Terson orgining	Total number of m						
09/2	5/1998 JUNTKINS 00000039 08394563		ages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 2					
01 F	C:581 40.	Do op	bio postion					
	Mail documents to be recorded with require	Do not detach to	uns por uon					
	•		ox Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231					
	Public burden reporting for this sample cov	er sheet is estimated to average abou	t 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the					
	document and gathering the data needed, a	nd completing and reviewing the sam rmation Systems, PK2-1000C, Washing	ple cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. ngton, D.C. 20213, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork					

Revised: 04/21/97

PATENT REEL: 9471 FRAME: 0502

w D 60A-003 日本では

à,

Ľ.

Į.

....`

WHEREAS. <u>EDATION CROUP, NaC.</u>, hereinalter referred to as "ASSIGNOR", by Assign had <u>7450</u>, Plane <u>2021</u> is the live event of the entity right, this and interest ; describes and out first in the basw-identified application for United States E DOD A mareitan t in earthin an Leyna

IN MITHOD AND APPARATUS FOR STRIPPING IONS FROM CONCRETE AND SOL development of the concrete on the concrete of the concrete

1.1

•

.

3

- 1841 e - 1

ANTINON AND APPARATUS FOR STREPHNS JONE MON CONCRETE AND SOL. ANTINOUTS Encoder Date: 06/20/26 19/2 20,0266 Application No.: 98/27/20.400 (The Written Carthronton of April an of Apple, No 08/394.963

NIGOL ATTACATUR FOR STRUCTURE CONS FROM CONCRETE AND SOL Destruction Constant Date: 04/20/38 Add 201 1928 Application Mar.: 05/21.818 (Shidoon) Applic. of App

Mo. 08/384 6831

SUBSTRUCTION CAL DEPEN ASSOCIATES. Indian referred to us "An sufficient and in any Lat ACTIC Manin n and by any Latters

HOME, THEN TO ALL, WHOM IT MAY CONCERNS. By it snown that, for One Dellar (5 Maske constrained, compared which is hardly automated by Amignor. Assignor 7as and much, and by Shee scored door all, assign and surgiver unto the said Assignee, and Assignee. revenue cave and, assign that seturner unto the shift Assigned, of Interest is and to the said invention, sold application for the United strengther be grinning on the same in the United Status and all con-angle, configurations in white or in part, automitations, conversion interest to be find and anyong by add Assignant se fully and an aid Assignant field this assignment and waters not been made, a , and any truth field and object such Leisters for

Assignce fulfiller openes duer he/ale will, without sharps to said Assignee, but at Assignee's expande, occurrate with Assignee in the preference of said application and/or applications, emecute, verify, acknowledge and deliver all ush further papell, individing applicatings for Latters Papert and for the relevant thereof, and instruments of estignment and transfer thermatic, and will purform such other scenes Assignee territory request, to obtain or maintain Latters while for each finited and improvements is any and all countries, and to vest tile thereos is wild Assignee, or all purforms accounts and improvements is any and all countries. As

Ön

4

÷

IN TESTINICALY METERICOF, Amignor has bereated sign	as before from static farming as	
9/16/98	Royar Lews	Cale
Vite Prestant of Identity	NOBERT LEWIS CLARKE	, , , ,
SAL FRANCEDA		

. Anally up Analy up known to the or proved to niv es the basis of to the willing instrument and acknowled nonvinet, and that by thirling and of according aufahanary dif to sta that halis dis the basistant the to be with pa VICE PLAY d the bases in his/we/they approximit cars vis), or the energy upon behalf mf.

	•	WITNESS my hand and official as	6 1.				· .	
1 1			. 1				Ξ.	
		Eignature of Notary					•	
				•	•.			1 1
	1		۔ مو	.'			÷	100 100 100
	Ŷ		*				1	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
	2) 2		÷	:				H.
			<u>i</u>			· .		_
	:							
			:	•			•••	3
	÷		1 -	;		. :		
- 46 E			:				:	

TOTAL P.02

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE BEFORE THE OFFICE OF ENROLLMENT AND DISCIPLINE

LIMITED RECOGNITION UNDER 37 CFR § 10.9(b)

Seong-Kun Oh is hereby given limited recognition under 37 CFR § 10.9(b), as an employee of Limbach & Limbach, L.L.P., to prepare and prosecute patent applications and to represent patent applicants wherein the applicants are clients of the law firm of Limbach & Limbach, L.L.P., and a registered practitioner who is a member of the law firm of Limbach & Limbach, L.L.P., is the attorney of record. This limited recognition shall expire on the date appearing below, or when whichever of the following events first occurs prior to the date appearing below: (i) Seong-Kun Oh ceases to lawfully reside in the United States, (ii) Seong-Kun Oh's employment with Limbach & Limbach, L.L.P. ceases or is terminated, or (iii) Seong-Kun Oh ceases to remain or reside in the United States on an H-1B visa.

This document constitutes proof of such recognition. The original of this document is on file in the Office of Enrollment and Discipline of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.

Expires: February 9, 1999

•.

٠.

me Kissind

Karen L. Bovard, Director Office of Enrollment and Discipline

RECORDED: 09/21/1998